Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Gr Denver USBC 43rd Annual Y outh Championship

Team, Bantam-Preps, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 DBS Juniors #4

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Team, Juniors, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Spare Affair
2 Sonesta Strikers Juniors

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Majors-Seniors, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 DBS Juniors #3
2 LAND Ho!!l!

3 Holiday Lanes#12

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Bantams-Pr eps, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Pho, Justin / Gurtzweiler, Logan
2 Klocker, Aidan J/ Curran, Emerson

3 Dreyer, Lincoln J/ Namvong, Miles

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles, Juniors, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Arbuckle, Garhett / Miller, Zachary

2 Panetta, Gabriella R / Delaney, Jayden Q

3 Rossetti, Vincent / George, Greyson

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Doubles, M ajors-Seniors, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
19 2,886
$200.00
Entry  Score
27 2,952
34 2,863
$460.00
Entry  Score
18 2,989
32 2,956
36 2,940
$800.00
$1,460.00
Entry  Score
5 1445
10 1,430
5 1414
$420.00
Entry  Score
15 1,623
46 1,607
27 1553
$440.00

Prize
$200.00

Prize
$300.00
$160.00

Prize
$380.00
$260.00
$160.00

Prize
$200.00
$140.00

$80.00

Prize
$220.00
$140.00

$80.00

From
Aurora, CO

From
Northglenn, CO
Thornton, CO

From

Aurora, CO
Centennia, CO
Westminster, CO

From

Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO

From
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Northglenn, CO
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Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Mays, Aliyah M / Mays, Micah N
Johnson, Xavier C/ Freeman, Trevor
Forbes, Jonah X / Scruggs, Collin
Slater, Quentin B / Baumer, Ransom M
Mays, Aliyah M / Balderas-Soto, Jesus
Lopez, Quinten T / Mays, Micah N

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Bantams-Preps, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No o~ wDNBRE

George, Greyson
Schafer, Wyatt A
Klocker, Aidan J
Matthews, Astra
Funiciello, IsabellaM
Gurtzweiler, Logan
Villegas, Mateo E

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Juniors, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NOoO o WNPE

Delaney, Jayden Q
Miller, Zachary
Rossetti, Vincent
Amarosa, GabriellaJ
Gagznos, Roman
Gleason, Owen
Martinez, Moses M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, M gj or-Seniors, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Johnson, Xavier C
Balderas-Soto, Jesus
Spain, Aubrey L
Mays, Aliyah M
Lopez, Quinten T
Broda, Hunter W
Wearly, Braden W
Cary, Dylan A
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Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
14
12
8
14
17
17

$860.00

$1,720.00

Entry
27

10
19
51

20
$500.00

Entry
46
15
27

24
50

$500.00

Entry

12
17
32
14
17

6
31
13

Score
1,615
1,551
1,507
1,473
1,471
1,462

749
747

Score
849
812
810
779
778
777
759

Prize
$250.00
$190.00
$140.00
$110.00

$90.00

$80.00

Prize
$110.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize
$110.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize
$120.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00

From
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO

From
Northglenn, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO

From
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Northglenn, CO
Thornton, CO
AURORA, CO
DENVER, CO
Thornton, CO

From
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO
Centennial, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO
Westminster, CO
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Mays, Micah N

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Handicap All-Events, Bantam-Preps, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 George, Greyson
2 Schafer, Wyatt A
3 Matthews, Astra

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Handicap All-Events, Juniors, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rossetti, Vincent
2 Miller, Zachary
3 Nicolino, Cooper P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Handicap All-Events, M ajor-Seniors, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Johnson, Xavier C
2 Balderas-Soto, Jesus
3 Kannady, Naomi

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

17 753 $40.00 Aurora, CO
$655.00
$1,655.00
Entry  Score Prize From
27 2,249 $70.00 Northglenn, CO
4 27241 $50.00 Westminster, CO
19 2,237 $30.00 Aurora, CO
$150.00
Entry  Score Prize From
27 2,363 $70.00 Northglenn, CO
15 2,339 $50.00 Westminster, CO
18 2314 $30.00 Aurora, CO
$150.00
Entry  Score Prize From
12 2,318 $70.00 Westminster, CO
36 2,300 $50.00 Westminster, CO
32 2,298 $30.00 Centennial, CO
$150.00
$450.00
$5,285.00
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