Gr Denver USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Gr Denver USBC 43rd Annual Youth Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Bantam-Preps, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	DBS Juniors #4	19	2,886	\$200.00	Aurora, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$200.00

Team, Juniors, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Spare Affair	27	2,952	\$300.00	Northglenn, CO
2	Sonesta Strikers Juniors	34	2,863	\$160.00	Thornton, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$460.00

Team, Majors-Seniors, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	DBS Juniors #3	18	2,989	\$380.00	Aurora, CO
2	LAND Ho!!!!	32	2,956	\$260.00	Centennial, CO
3	Holiday Lanes #12	36	2,940	\$160.00	Westminster, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$800.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,460.00

Doubles, Bantams-Preps, Handicapped

Place <u>T</u>	Геат пате	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1 P	Pho, Justin / Gurtzweiler, Logan	5	1,445	\$200.00	Westminster, CO
2 K	Klocker, Aidan J / Curran, Emerson	10	1,430	\$140.00	Westminster, CO
3 E	Oreyer, Lincoln J / Namvong, Miles	5	1,414	\$80.00	Westminster, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$420.00

Doubles, Juniors, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Arbuckle, Garhett / Miller, Zachary	15	1,623	\$220.00	Westminster, CO
2	Panetta, Gabriella R / Delaney, Jayden Q	46	1,607	\$140.00	Westminster, CO
3	Rossetti, Vincent / George, Greyson	27	1,553	\$80.00	Northglenn, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$440.00

Doubles, Majors-Seniors, Handicapped

Gr Denver USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Gr Denver USBC 43rd Annual Youth Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mays, Aliyah M / Mays, Micah N	14	1,615	\$250.00	Westminster, CO
2	Johnson, Xavier C / Freeman, Trevor	12	1,551	\$190.00	Westminster, CO
3	Forbes, Jonah X / Scruggs, Collin	8	1,507	\$140.00	Westminster, CO
4	Slater, Quentin B / Baumer, Ransom M	14	1,473	\$110.00	Westminster, CO
5	Mays, Aliyah M / Balderas-Soto, Jesus	17	1,471	\$90.00	Aurora, CO
6	Lopez, Quinten T / Mays, Micah N	17	1,462	\$80.00	Aurora, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$860.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,720.00

Singles, Bantams-Preps, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	George, Greyson	27	788	\$110.00	Northglenn, CO
2	Schafer, Wyatt A	4	787	\$90.00	Westminster, CO
3	Klocker, Aidan J	10	768	\$80.00	Westminster, CO
4	Matthews, Astra	19	764	\$70.00	Aurora, CO
5	Funiciello, Isabella M	51	754	\$60.00	Lakewood, CO
6	Gurtzweiler, Logan	5	749	\$50.00	Westminster, CO
7	Villegas, Mateo E	20	747	\$40.00	Aurora, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$500.00

Singles, Juniors, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Delaney, Jayden Q	46	849	\$110.00	Westminster, CO
2	Miller, Zachary	15	812	\$90.00	Westminster, CO
3	Rossetti, Vincent	27	810	\$80.00	Northglenn, CO
4	Amarosa, Gabriella J	34	779	\$70.00	Thornton, CO
5	Gagznos, Roman	24	778	\$60.00	AURORA, CO
6	Gleason, Owen	50	777	\$50.00	DENVER, CO
7	Martinez, Moses M	34	759	\$40.00	Thornton, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$500.00

Singles, Major-Seniors, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Johnson, Xavier C	12	806	\$120.00	Westminster, CO
2	Balderas-Soto, Jesus	17	802	\$100.00	Aurora, CO
3	Spain, Aubrey L	32	795	\$90.00	Centennial, CO
4	Mays, Aliyah M	14	790	\$80.00	Westminster, CO
5	Lopez, Quinten T	17	772	\$70.00	Aurora, CO
6	Broda, Hunter W	6	770	\$60.00	Westminster, CO
7	Wearly, Braden W	31	768	\$50.00	Aurora, CO
8	Cary, Dylan A	13	754	\$45.00	Westminster, CO

Gr Denver USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Gr Denver USBC 43rd Annual Youth Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

9 Mays, Micah N 17 753 \$40.00 Aurora, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$655.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,655.00

Handicap All-Events, Bantam-Preps, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	George, Greyson	27	2,249	\$70.00	Northglenn, CO
2	Schafer, Wyatt A	4	2,241	\$50.00	Westminster, CO
3	Matthews, Astra	19	2,237	\$30.00	Aurora, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$150.00

Handicap All-Events, Juniors, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rossetti, Vincent	27	2,363	\$70.00	Northglenn, CO
2	Miller, Zachary	15	2,339	\$50.00	Westminster, CO
3	Nicolino, Cooper P	18	2,314	\$30.00	Aurora, CO
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$150.00			

Handicap All-Events, Major-Seniors, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Johnson, Xavier C	12	2,318	\$70.00	Westminster, CO
2	Balderas-Soto, Jesus	36	2,300	\$50.00	Westminster, CO
3	Kannady, Naomi	32	2,298	\$30.00	Centennial, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$150.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$450.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,285.00